



Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 76525895

Data publicarii 13.12.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 374,37 RON - 374,37 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS LR BUC 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 2 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 3
PRELUNGITOR 5M 6PRIZE BUC 2 37.82 75.63 14.37 4 CABLU UTP ML 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 5
MUFA NET BUC 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 6 HOLSURUB 4x40 BUC 50 0.17 8.40 1.60 7 HOLSURUB
4X60 BUC 50 0.21 10.50 2.00 8 VOPSEA ALBA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 9 TRAFALLET BUC 1
5.88 5.88 1.12 10 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 11 BATERII R3 VARTA BUC 6 2.52 15.13
2.87 12 BATERII R6 VARTA BUC 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 13 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 1 21.01
21.01 3.99 14 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 15 RACORD GAZ 1/2 1-2M BUC 1 42.02
42.02 7.98 16 BANDA TEFLON GAZ BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 17 CHEIE AERISIT CALORIFER BUC 2
2.10 4.20 0.80 18 BRICHETA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 19 Prelungitor 2M BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23
- Referat de necesitate nr. 3230/06.12.2022 CPV Gherla